22/03/2002 ASS. REC. BY:	RE	E: CS/FCI 18000	309/R1ro	3e2 Special Instr	action:
From (Person):	kasul urene Jaw	ASSIGNME	NT (Office)		me: 6.22pm 0 4/1/201
Estimated Cost:OD TP WS/TI	PRES / OD RES / E	VA/INV/MV/CS	Bill to:		
To Inspect Vehicle at Workshop m/s	No: F	G 98 Moto	r	Insured: St	624898
of BIK 4001 Policy No:	AMK Ind f	rk 1 # 61.	-2		
Sum Insured:	43		Claim No: _ Excess: _	1218.000	100 MFSH
Make of Veh; (Client's Record)	5		08/01	D.O.A.	30/12/2017
CA / REV / RE Date/Time: 9.020	P. / REV 24 HRS am@slille	'မှာ' Person Contacted:	_		Endorsement:
	tion/Instruction ( BD 7454 H				
i i	HA 8157D- C		741/Ug	y3d1	D. O. A. 3 17/04/2015
		ed LIS \$ :	3100,4	days	

MANUAL L'AS	and the state of t
Ransul. ASSI	GNMENT
. From: Date: Estimated Cost:	Veh No. FBDTUSY HERegn 07 /2009 Type: M.Car / McCycle DBus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD/TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Truck / Trailer or
To inspect Vehicle No. FBD7454 W.	Make APRILIA RSIDSS cc 125CC
at Workshop m/s	Colour Real Carents Insured / Std / NI / NA
of .	Sp. Reading No Ave-Lable Radio Insured / Std / NI / N.A
Insured	EngrNo
Policy No.	CINO 204PY000995006487.
Claims No.	Gen Cond: Good / Rair   Roor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess	Steering: (norder) Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake Inorder Jammed / Leaked / Burnt 'or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil /S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
(Policy Condition)	
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	R: 150 60 ZRIT MIC
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO OF BARTLAX (F)/CR
Bal, or Market Value 4 K	Front
JDAC Accident Room: Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal 2 DEN 2
GIA / PR Seen. Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. DOI 9 [12018
Lum Sum: . % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at As ASav 8
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT	the Following G
Date: Person Contacted	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Pate/Time Action/Instruction.	Ascilate - Biko Ke.
alelle metaters	pw.11. Don't Hove
- Soud	To LLL
MV: \$4K , LTA: \$484.00. , A	JV: \$ 3,516.60
RECEIVED	4 NOV 2018
Date Time File Page to 1 : Prelli. Report	ays Of Repair: 4
Censiform Fag Resumnan	100
Add Fee:	7:anscorator   5() *   Site Insp (\$   1_5-95_5
Report Format: TP	Tecn Invs (\$ areas 73
Lump Sum / 1.B.1: (5 3100.00	Weakend (\$



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

36 R( #16-(			Ref: CS/FCI180003  Date: 05-01-2018		
	01 CITY HOUSES		Date: 05-01-2018		
1.			Code: FCI2		
		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M	
	Insured Veh.	SHA 8157D	Veh. Inspected	FBD 7454H	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	D18000100MFSH	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From	CWS (LURENE JAW)	Assign Date	05/01/2018	
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	7	
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer	-	Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Cor	nditions of Tyres		
	,	Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
1.		Descr	iption of Damages		
5.	Englise No.	Нии и При Станова Стан	neral Information		
	Accident Date	30/12/2017	Inspection Date		
	Survey held at	SG 98 MOTOR PTE LTD			
		BLK 4001 ANG MO KIO IND #01-21 SINGAPORE 56962			
āa.			Remarks		

# First Capital Insurance Limited

A FAIRFAX Company

#### MOTOR SURVEY ASSIGNMENT

Date

02-01-2018

Our Ref No. D18000100MFSH

**Accident Date** 

30-12-2017

Claim Type. Third Party

Insured Vehicle

SHA8157D

Third Party Vehicle. FBD7454H

**Survey Location** 

BLK 4001 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 1 #01-21

Contact Person.

LINDA

Contact No.

64524898/0

Fax No. 64524868

Survey Type

WITHOUT PREJUDICE: WE ADMIT LIABILITY QUANTUM TO BE AGREED:

**Appointed** 

Surveyor

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

**Contact Person** 

NA

Fax No. 68416315

Contact Number.

NA

#### FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Please submit to us the Tax Invoice together with letter of claim for Rental OR Loss of use (based on NIMA Benchmark rates) together with your survey report.

#### THIRD PARTY SURVEY REQUEST

Cc: Workshop

SG 98 MOTOR PTE LTD

Attention. NIL

Cc: TP Solicitor

NA

TP Solicitor Fax No. NA

Officer Incharge

LURENE

#### IMPORTANT NOTE

Kindly submit the survey report via CWS within 14 days for survey assignment and 7 days for re-inspection.

This is a computer generated letter, no signature required.

Job Sheet (/	ClaimWS/Surveyor/JobSheet/	(232517) PI	RI Documents	Close 🗶		
			PRI Header D	etails		
Claim No	D18000100MFSH	Policy No	D-15072702MFS	Н	Claimant S.No & Name	1 & SG 98 MC
Workshop Name	SG 98 MOTOR PTE LTD (Contact Person : LINDA)	Survey Location & Contact Details	BLK 4001 ANG M Mobile: 0 , Phor EmailId: SGMOT	ne: 645248	98 , <b>Fax:</b> 64	524868
Our Surveyor	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD	Instructions To Surveyor	WITHOUT PREJU	DICE: WE A	DMIT LIABIL	ITY QUANTUM
Insured Name	CITYCAB PTE LTD	Insured Vehicle No	SHA8157D		TP Vehicle No	FBD7454H
PRI Recieved Date	04-01-2018 06:01:18 PM	Surveyor Appointed Date	04-01-2018 06:2	0:28 PM	Surveyor Accept Date	05-01-2018 1
			Survey Report l	Jpload		
Surveyor Inspection Date *:	In ELEG.	Surveyor Report Date	05-01-2018		Upload Survey Report *:	Choose File
			Vehicle Partic	ulars		
Make	Please Select Make ▼	Model	Please Select Mo	del ▼	Year	Select Year ▼
Chasis No		Engine No			Mileage	
Color		Cubic Capacity				
Multiple Do	ocuments Upload					
		Upload Multiple	Documents			
File Nam	ie				Action	
Surveyor Jo	ob Remarks					
						T.

# > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	15551	
Vehicle No.:	FBD7454H	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	09 Nov 2018	
Vehicle Make:	APRILIA	
Vehicle Model:	RS 125 S	
Primary Colour:	Red	
Manufacturing Year:	2009	
Engine No.:	8190144	
Chassis No.:	ZD4PY00099S006487	
Maximum Power Output:		
Open Market Value:	\$5,806.00	
Original Registration Date:	14 Jul 2009	
First Registration Date:	14 Jul 2009	
Transfer Count:	2	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$871.00	
PARF Eligibility:	No	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	•	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00	
COE Expiry Date:	13 Jul 2019	
COE Category:	D - Motorcycle	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$1,000.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$484.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$484.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 09 Nov 2018

# > Back to OneMotoring

Vehicle Details			
/ehicle No. :	FBD7454H		
/ehicle Type :	P00 - Passenger Motorcycle/Autocycle/Mope	ed	
Vehicle Attachment 1 :	No Attachment		
Vehicle Scheme :	Normal		
Vehicle Make :	APRILIA		
Vehicle Model :	RS 125 S		
Chassis No. :	ZD4PY00099S006487		
Propellant :	Petrol		
Engine No. :	8190144		
Engine Capacity :	125 cc		
Maximum Power Output :			
Maximum Laden Weight :	319 kg		
Unladen Weight :	129 kg		
Year Of Manufacture :	2009		
Original Registration Date :	14 Jul 2009		
Lifespan Expiry Date :	•		
COE Category:	D - Motorcycle		
Ouota Premium :	\$1,000.00		
COE Expiry Date :	13 Jul 2019		
Road Tax Expiry Date :	23 Dec 2018		
Inspection Due Date :	23 Dec 2018		
Intended Transfer Date :	09 Nov 2018		
CO2 Emission :	-		
CO Emission :			
HC Emission :	-		
NOx Emission:			
PM Emission:			
The current road tay expiry is 23	B Dec 2018. You may renew the road tax from 24 So e renewal fee(s) will be imposed. Please use Enquire	ep 2018 with all pre-requisite(s) fulf e Road Tax Payable to check on the	filled. If the road tax is late fee(s) payable.
Road tax, including Over Payme	nt (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the	new registered owner when its owr	nership is being transferred.
Amount Payable (From 24 D	Amount Before GST	GST Amount	Amount After GS
	(S\$)	(S\$)	(55
Transfer Fee :	25.00	-	25.0
Sub Total:			25.0
Nett Road Tax Amount (After	32.00		32.0
Offsetting Over Payment):			
Total Amount Payable:			57.0
Amount Payable (From 24 [	Dec 2018 to 13 Jul 2019)		
Amount ayable (From 24 t	Amount Before GST	GST Amount	Amount After GS
	(S\$)	(S\$)	(5:
Transfer Fee :	25.00	ē.	25.0
			25.0
Sub Total:			36.0

You may print this page for reference.

Nett Road Tax Amount (After Offsetting Over Payment):

Total Amount Payable:

ОК

Print

61.00

## Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 03/01/2018 17:31

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	03/01/2018 17:24
Date Of Accident	30/12/2017 22:20
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNCTION OF BALESTIER ROAD & JALAN RAJAH
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF	OW		CLL
------------	----	--	-----

Vehicle Registration Number

FBD7454H

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

VIKNESWARAN S/O SHEEKAR

NRIC No S8431555I

NRIC NO

Email Address VIKNESHISSOBAD@HOTMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-93352445

Alternative Phone No OTHERS-93352445

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer APRILIA
Model RS125

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

**Insurance Company** 

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

THIRD PARTY

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

5087142420-01

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver VIKNESWARAN S/O SHEEKAR

 NRIC No
 S8431555I

 Date Of Birth
 06/10/1984

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 14/04/2009

Driving Experience 8 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-93352445

Fax Number

Contact Number

## **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

VIKNESWARAN S/O SHEEKAR

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

REFER POLICE REPORT

FBD7454H

SKETCH PLAN	
1506	
The second secon	
	A-FBD74946
	3-5HA8157D
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
	1 to 6 1 7
on the maternal day, I was riding along Bo down as I was approaching the JSPC as I nowfed to enter the kisok. My	tick after The Royals
down as I was approximy The STE	left second was on
is I hanted It enter the fisch. The	July Signati 1 653 65(1
7 ostred a combet taxi (SUA 8157 D) at	Talan Kajoh inchus out
I noticed a comfet taxi (SHA 8157D) at beyond the Stop line. When I node partashed out and impacted on the i	st the taxi he sudderly
dashed out and impacted on the	year of my motorcycle!
031-041	( )
I felt with my notorycle on the right	- side. There was damage
from the fall. I called the police to	Te while I was in pain
from the fall. I called the police to	notify them of the according
as well as to retrieve the commen fate did not assist. or I exchanged powhal	ge from the taxi but they
did not assist as I exchanged powhal	ous with the durer and
marke a police report the follows	Jey.
	1
DECLARATION	
I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	\/MLIA
Vikusuaran 03/0/18	( )
Policyfiolder's Signature  Oqzo  Driver's Signature  Uf driver is not the policyholder	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

Date & Time:

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

GIARNIC SketchPlanForm\_7/3

Date & Time:

#### Common Statement Pg. 1

M





1 of

Report No. F/20171231/2054

# POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Kebun Baru NPP 111 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 560111

Tel No: 1800-4589999

Date/Time Report Made	Vide Rep	ort No.		Station Diary No.	
31/12/2017 14:32					
Name Of Informant	Address		14		
VIKNESWARAN S/O SHEEKAR	90 YIO C	HU KANG	GARDENS SING	APORE 568137	
ID Type / ID No.	Contact	No.			
NRIC NO / S84315551	Home/Office Mobile 93352445				
11110 110 1 00 12 12 12					
Nationality	Email Address				
SINGAPORE CITIZEN				1_	
Occupation	Sex	Age	Date of Birth	Race	
Loss Adjuster	Male	33	06/10/1984	Indian	
Institution/School Name	Language				
Date/Time Of Incident		Location Of Incident			
30/12/2017 22:20	BALESTIER ROAD SINGAPORE				
The state of the s	Along B	alestier Roa	ad near to the jund	ction of Balestier	
	4	nd Jalan Ra			

#### Brief details.

On the 30/12/2017 at about 2220hrs, I was riding my motorcycle bearing the registration plate number of FBD7454H along Balestier Road and was slowing down and signaling left as I wanted to turn into the nearby SPC petrol kiosk.

I noticed that there was a comfort taxi bearing the registration plate number of SHA8157D was inching out beyond the stop line of Jalan Rajah. When I rode past the taxi, it dashed out and it's front left bumper

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:	
F / Sgt 1 YEO JUN BIN	likumaian	
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: / 31/12/2017 14:32	
Officer In-Charge Of Case: F / Ang Mo Kio North N.P.C / Staff Sgt MUHAMMAD AZRI BIN MASRAN Contact No.: 64849999	Classification Of Case:	

Authentication Stamp

D

land 17/1/2018-

# SG 98 MOTOR PTE LTD

4001, Ang Mo Klo Industrial Park 1 #01-21 SINGAPORE 569622
Tel: 6452 4898 Fax: 6452 4868
Email: sg\_motor\_enterprise@yahoo.com.sg

Date: 10 January 2017

To : LKK

By Fax: 6256-4315

Attn: Rasul Tel: 90010068

**VEHICLE NO** 

: FBD 7454H

Aprilia RS 125

ACCIDENT DATE: 30 December 2017

	Description	Qty	Quotation \$
1	Front Mudguard	1	280 480 00 CRA
2	Mirror L.H	1	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
3	Front Head Fairing	,	160 190.00800
4	Head Lamp	1	590.00 CRA
5	Head Lamp Stay	1	480 620.00 800
6	Handle Bar LH	1	390.00 AM
7		1	150 235.00 84
	Bar End (Balancer)	1 set	150 300.00 sch
8	Clutch Lever	1	TE 185 00 8 UN
9	Front LH Signal	1	175.00 X Suc
10	Front LH Side Fairing	1	495.00 502/
11	Head Lamp Fairing LH Guard	1	250 320.00 800
12	LH Legshield	1	195.00 \$
13	Rear LH Tail Cover	1	265.00 CPA
14	Front RH Signal	1	95 175.00 Mag
15	Front RH Fairing	1	
	9		495.00
		Sub-Total	5,090.00
		Less 10%	509.00 10%
		Sub-Total	-0
		Sub-10(a)	4,581.00 3199.50



VEHICLE NO

: FBD 7454H

Aprilia RS 125

## Nett items

- Remove & repress front fork assy & top up fork oil
- Remove & replace parts, align & etc
- Supply body decal sticker
- Putty & respray paint

180.00	80	7.
350.00	270	1680
280.00 480.00	150	(

Sub-Total

1,290.00

Nett Total

5,871.00

NB: This estimate was made from a visual inspection only, any other damage parts or labour require when repair commences, we will advise you and submit supplementary item to you accordingly,

Kindly revert upon completion

Thank you

Hp goodovbs 4 days 4/8

81 10 10

3879.50 302 3103.60

G 98 MOTOR PTE LTD

:LG

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:



Atth: Mr. Rasul Decepen, Ple proceed Porce (SE MOL- 10/9/2018.

VEHICLE NO

Nett items

Remove & repress front fork assy & top up fork oil

Remove & replace parts, align & etc 2

Supply body decal sticker

4 Putty & respray paint

Sub-Total

1,290.00

**Nett Total** 

5,871.00

NB: This estimate was made from a visual inspection only, any other damage parts or labour require when repair commences, we will advise you and submit oupplementary item to you accordingly,

Kindly revert upon completion

Thank you

t,G

SG 98 MOTOR PTE LTD

Hp goodoobs 4 days

10 01 18

3879.50

3103.60

OL Alaplane

## Janice Lee (LKKAuto)

From:

Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, November 09, 2018 8:55 AM 'CWS Motor Claims'; assignments

To: Cc:

'Lurene Jaw'; SUR

Subject:

RE: REQUEST OF SURVEY REPORT-OUR REF:D18000100MFSH;ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SHA8157D AND FBD7454H ON 30-12-2017

Dear Sir / Madam,

Thank you for your email.

Dear Janice,

FYNA. Our Ref: CS/FCI18000309/R1rd3

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: <u>assignments@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: CWS Motor Claims [mailto:cwsmotorclaims@msfirstcapital.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 9 November, 2018 8:30 AM To: ASSIGNMENTS@LKKAUTO.COM

Cc: CWS Motor Claims < cwsmotorclaims@msfirstcapital.com.sg>; Lurene Jaw < LureneJaw@msfirstcapital.com.sg>

Subject: REQUEST OF SURVEY REPORT-OUR REF:D18000100MFSH;ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA8157D AND FBD7454H ON

30-12-2017

Dear Sir,

We received LOD from workshop/solicitor.

Please let us have the Survey Report including Vehicle Inspection Photos & Survey Fees Invoice asap.

Kindly upload the survey report through CWS from document management screen by selecting option Survey report.

Thanks & Regards,
Motor Claims Department
MS First Capital Insurance Ltd
cwsmotorclaims@msfirstcapital.com.sg



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	nationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile		
MS	FIRST CAPITAL IN	ISURANCE LTD	Ref : CS/FCI180003	09/R1rd3e2		
36 ROBINSON ROAD #16-01 CITY HOUSESINGAPORE 068877		Date: 19-11-2018  Code: FCI2				
1.		Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	M		
	Insured Veh.	SHA 8157D	Veh. Inspected	FBD 7454H		
	Policy No.	D-15072702MFSH	Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.	D18000100MFSH	Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From	LURENE JAW	Assign Date	04/01/2018		
2.		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition			
	Make & Model	APRILIA RS 125 S	c.c	125		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2009		
	Chassis No.	ZD4PY00099S006487	Colour	RED / GREEN		
	Odometer	-	Steering	IN ORDER		
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM		
	General	FAIR				
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre	110/70Z R17	BATTLAX	2 mm		
	L/H Front Tyre			mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre	150/60Z R17	BATTLAX	2 mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm		
4.		Descr	iption of Damages			
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	O/S BODY.			
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.				
5.		Gen	eral Information			
	Accident Date	30/12/2017	Inspection Date	09/01/2018		
	Survey held at	SG 98 MOTOR PTE LTD				
		BLK 4001 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 1 #01-21 SINGAPORE 569622				
5a.			Remarks			
	B)THE INSPECTION	NSISTENT TO ACCIDENT RE ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS			
5b.		Estim	ate Days of Repair			

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

4 Working Days



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

## ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. FBD 7454H

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT MUDGUARD	CRACKED	480.00	280.00
1	MIRROR LH	SCRATCHED	190.00	160.00
1	FRONT HEAD FAIRING	CRACKED	590.00	590.00
1	HEAD LAMP	SCRATCHED	620.00	480.00
1	HEAD LAMP STAY	BENT	390.00	390.00
1	HANDLE BAR LH	BENT	235.00	150.00
1	SET BAR END (BALANCER)	SCRATCHED	300.00	150.00
1	CLUTCH LEVER	SCRATCHED	165.00	55.00
1	FRONT LH SIGNAL	SERVICEABLE	175.00	2-
1	FRONT LH SIDE FAIRING	SCRATCHED	495.00	495.00
1	HEAD LAMP FAIRING LH GUARD	SCRATCHED	320.00	250.00
1	LH LEDSHIELD	SCRATCHED	195.00	195.00
1	REAR LH TAIL COVER	CRACKED	265.00	265.00
1	FRONT RH SIGNAL	BROKEN	175.00	95.00
1	FRONT RH FAIRING	SERVICEABLE	495.00	-
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-509.00	-355.50
			4,581.00	3,199.50
	LABOUR			
	REMOVE & REPRESS FRONT FORK ASSY & TOP UP FORK OIL.		180.00	80.00
	REMOVE & REPLACE PARTS, ALIGN & ETC.		350.00	200.00
	SUPPLY BODY DECAL STICKER.		280.00	150.00
	PUTTY & RESPRAY PAINT.		480.00	250.00
			-	9
			1,290.00	680.00
	GRAND TOTAL		5,871.00	3,879.50

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	3,100.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CS/FCI18000309/R1rd3e2





Report Ref No. CS/FCI18000309/R1rd3e2

MARKET VALUE: \$4,000.00(EST)-LTA REIMBURSEMENT VALUE: \$484.00=NETT VALUE: \$3,516.00

MKB

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

**Automotive Assessor** 

St. S.

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.